OTTER CREEK TRADING CO INC., 
DANIEL L. POHLE, individually 
Defendants

JUDGEMENT FOR DAMAGES 
. AND ORDER ON ALL PENDING MOTIONS

Line-4.-

Line-33

IT IS THERFORE ORDERED, ADJUDGED, AND 
DECREED that PCM Enviro PTY LTD, is awarded a 
judgement in the amount of One Hundred Forty-Six 
Thousand Five Hundred Thirty-Seven and 80/100 
Dollars ($146,537.80) against the defendants Otter 
Creek Trading Co Inc and Daniel L. Pohle. This 
judgement shall bear interest at a statutory rate of 
8% per year.

SO ORDERED: June 17, 2015

PCM is an Australian company

Matthew D Bailey—Special Judge

App. C

Motive